MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Mailbox Support Systems

Date Published:

7/2/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product

ME-1514
4/6/2026

ME-1513
4/6/2026

ME-1517
8/31/2028

ME-1516
8/31/2028

ME-1515
8/31/2028

ME-1520
10/29/2028

ME-1519
10/29/2028

ME-1518
10/29/2028

Product Name:

FHWA ID

Product Name:

FHWA ID

Product Name:

FHWA ID

Product Name:

FHWA ID

Product Name:

FHWA ID

Product Name:

FHWA ID

Product Name:

FHWA ID

Product Name:

FHWA ID

SHUR-TITE Single
S§S§-122

SHUR-TITE Multiple
SS-151

Nex Mailbox Single
SS-114

Nex Mailbox Double
SS-114

Nex Mailbox Multiple
SS-114

V-LOC Double (20-D)
SS-72 (A)

V-LOC Multiple (20-M)
SS-72 (A)

V-LOC Single (20-S)
SS-72 (A)

Manufacturer:

Item No.

Manufacturer:

Item No.

Manufacturer:

Item No.

Manufacturer:

Item No.

Manufacturer:

Item No.

Manufacturer:

Item No.

Manufacturer:

Item No.

Manufacturer:

Item No.

that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Shur-Tite Products

SMO044A

Shur-Tite Products

SMO00470A

S-Square Tube Products
NEXBOXCSGWSA

S-Square Tube Products
NEXBOXCDGWSA

S-Square Tube Products
NEXBOXCMGWSA

TAPCO
034-00212

TAPCO
034-00213

TAPCO
034-00211



