Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-1514	Product Name:	SHUR-TITE Single	Manufacturer:	Shur-Tite Products
Recertification Due:	4/6/2026	FHWA ID	SS-122	Item No.	SM0044A
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1513	Product Name:	SHUR-TITE Multiple	Manufacturer:	Shur-Tite Products
Recertification Due:	4/6/2026	FHWA ID	SS-151	Item No.	SM00470A
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1517	Product Name:	Nex Mailbox Single	Manufacturer:	S-Square Tube Products
Recertification Due:	8/31/2028	FHWA ID	SS-114	Item No.	NEXBOXCSGWSA
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1516	Product Name:	Nex Mailbox Double	Manufacturer:	S-Square Tube Products
Recertification Due:	8/31/2028	FHWA ID	SS-114	Item No.	NEXBOXCDGWSA
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1515	Product Name:	Nex Mailbox Multiple	Manufacturer:	S-Square Tube Products
Recertification Due:	8/31/2028	FHWA ID	SS-114	Item No.	NEXBOXCMGWSA
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1520	Product Name:	V-LOC Double (20-D)	Manufacturer:	TAPCO
Recertification Due:	10/29/2028	FHWA ID	SS-72 (A)	Item No.	034-00212
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1519	Product Name:	V-LOC Multiple (20-M)	Manufacturer:	TAPCO
Recertification Due:	10/29/2028	FHWA ID	SS-72 (A)	Item No.	034-00213
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1518	Product Name:	V-LOC Single (20-S)	Manufacturer:	TAPCO
Recertification Due:	10/29/2028	FHWA ID	SS-72 (A)	Item No.	034-00211

Page 1 of 1

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.